Type
Start
Left
Slight Left
Left
Left
Right
Straight
Right
Left
Right
Right

Notes

Start of route

Turn left

Turn slight left onto Old Peshtigo Road
Turn left onto Stearns Drive

Turn left onto Cleveland Avenue

Turn right onto Roosevelt Road, CTHT

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Highway 180
Turn right onto Main Street, US 141

Turn left onto County Park Road

Turn right onto US 141

Turn right onto County Highway W, CTH W

Slight Right Keep right
Slight Right Turn slight right onto County Road A, CTH A

Left
Right
Left

Turn left onto County Road X, CTH X
Turn right onto County Road X, CTH X
Turn left onto Boat Landing 3 Road

Slight Right Turn slight right onto High Falls Road

Left

Right

Left

Left

Left

Right
Slight Left
Straight

Turn left onto High Falls Road

Turn right onto Parkway Road

Turn left

Turn left onto Parkway Road

Turn left onto County Road C, CTH C
Turn right onto Parkway Road

Keep left onto Parkway Road
Continue onto Parkway Road

Slight Right Keep right onto Parkway Road

Straight
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Straight
Left
Right
Right

Continue onto Goodman Park Road
Turn left into park

Turn Left into Goodman Park

Turn right onto Benson Lake Road
Turn left onto Old County A Road
Turn right onto Trout Haven Road
Turn left onto 12 Foot Falls Road

Turn right

Turn left onto 12 Foot Falls Road

Turn left onto Trout Haven Road

Turn right onto Crowe Road

Turn left onto Town Corner Lake Road
Turn right onto US 141, US 141

Turn left onto State Highway 180, Wi 180

At roundabout, take exit 2 onto County Road T, CT

Turn left onto Cleveland Avenue
Turn right onto Stearns Drive
Turn right onto Old Peshtigo Road

Slight Right Keep right

Right

Turn right

Distance Description
0
0.03
0.1
0.19
0.28
0.81
1.66
32.54
41.66 This is Dave's Falls
42.09 Lunch at Gateway Bar & Grill on left.
61.02
61.73
61.76
70.82
73.32
74.83
76.46
77.6
77.95
78.34 Turn for Falls
79.04
91.85
92.34
94.36
95.88
98.73
101.53
102.99
102.99
103.34
111.89
115.51
118.08
118.86 12 foot falls
119.39
120.17
125.89
127.17
128.67
141.48
171.9
172.78
173.31
173.4
173.49
173.56



