Туре	Notes	Distance	Description
Start	Start of route	0	Description
Left	Turn left	0.03	
	Turn slight left onto Old Peshtigo Road	0.1	
Left	Turn left onto Stearns Drive	0.19	
Left	Turn left onto Cleveland Avenue	0.28	
Right	Turn right onto Roosevelt Road, CTH T	0.81	
Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto Highway 180	1.66	
Right	Turn right onto Main Street, US 141	32.54	
Left	Turn left onto County Park Road		This is Dave's Falls
Right	Turn right onto US 141		Lunch at Gateway Bar & Grill on left.
Right	Turn right onto County Highway W, CTH W	61.02	Zanen at Gateway bar & Grill Off left.
_	t Keep right	61.73	
_	t Turn slight right onto County Road A, CTH A	61.76	
Left	Turn left onto County Road X, CTH X	70.82	
Right	Turn right onto County Road X, CTH X	73.32	
Left	Turn left onto Boat Landing 3 Road	74.83	
Slight Righ	t Turn slight right onto High Falls Road	76.46	
Left	Turn left onto High Falls Road	77.6	
Right	Turn right onto Parkway Road	77.95	
Left	Turn left		Turn for Falls
Left	Turn left onto Parkway Road	79.04	
Left	Turn left onto County Road C, CTH C	91.85	
Right	Turn right onto Parkway Road	92.34	
_	Keep left onto Parkway Road	94.36	
Straight	Continue onto Parkway Road	95.88	
_	t Keep right onto Parkway Road	98.73	
Straight	Continue onto Goodman Park Road	101.53	
Left	Turn left into park	102.99	
Left	Turn Left into Goodman Park	102.99	
Right	Turn right onto Benson Lake Road	103.34	
Left	Turn left onto Old County A Road	111.89	
Right	Turn right onto Trout Haven Road	115.51	
Left	Turn left onto 12 Foot Falls Road	118.08	
Right	Turn right		12 foot falls
Left	Turn left onto 12 Foot Falls Road	119.39	
Left	Turn left onto Trout Haven Road	120.17	
Right	Turn right onto Crowe Road	125.89	
Left	Turn left onto Town Corner Lake Road	127.17	
Right	Turn right onto US 141, US 141	128.67	
Left	Turn left onto State Highway 180, WI 180	141.48	
Straight	At roundabout, take exit 2 onto County Road T, CT	171.9	
Left	Turn left onto Cleveland Avenue	172.78	
Right	Turn right onto Stearns Drive	173.31	
Right	Turn right onto Old Peshtigo Road	173.4	
Slight Right	Keep right	173.49	
Right	Turn right	173.56	